RCWE1210R100FKEA Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number RCWE1210R100FKEA-DG
Manufacturer Vishay Dale
Manufacturer Product Number RCWE1210R100FKEA
Description RES 0.1 OHM 1% 1W 1210
Detailed Description 100 mOhms ±1% 1W Chip Resistor 1210 (3225 Metr
ic) Automotive AEC-Q200, Current Sense, Moisture

GLOBAL
MODEL
CASE
SIZE
POWER RATING
P70 °C
W
TEMPERATURE
COEFFICIENT
 + ppm/°C
RESISTANCE
RANGE
Ω
TOLERANCE
± % E-SERIES (2)
RCWE0402 (3)(4) 0402 0.125
400 0.033 to 0.05 5.0 24
200 0.051 to 0.196 1.0, 5.0
24; 96
100 0.2 to 0.976 0.5 (1), 1.0, 5.0
RCWE0603 (4) 0603 0.2
700 0.010 to 0.018 5.0 24
400 0.02 to 0.0324 1.0, 5.0
24; 96200 0.033 to 0.105 1.0, 5.0
100 0.11 to 0.976 0.5 (1), 1.0, 5.0
RCWE0805 (4) 0805 0.25
400 0.010 to 0.018 5.0 24
300 0.02 to 0.0324 1.0, 5.0
24; 96200 0.033 to 0.05 1.0, 5.0
100 0.051 to 0.976 0.5 (1), 1.0, 5.0
RCWE0612 (4) 0612 1.0
300 0.010 to 0.016 2.0, 5.0
24
200 0.018 to 0.2 2.0, 5.0
100 0.205 to 0.976 1.0, 5.0 24; 96
RCWE1206 (4) 1206 0.5
600 0.010 to 0.018 5.0 24
300 0.02 to 0.0324 1.0, 5.0
24; 96200 0.033 to 0.05 1.0, 5.0
100 0.051 to 0.976 0.5 (1), 1.0, 5.0
RCWE1210 (4) 1210 1.0
500 0.010 to 0.018 5.0 24
300 0.02 to 0.0324  1.0, 5.0
24; 96200 0.033 to 0.05 1.0, 5.0
100 0.051 to 0.976 0.5 (1), 1.0, 5.0
RCWE1020 (4) 1020 2.0
200 0.010 to 0.016 2.0, 5.0 24
100 0.0162 to 0.976 1.0, 5.0 24; 96
RCWE2010 (4) 2010 1.0
600 0.010 to 0.018 5.0 24
300 0.02 to 0.0324 1.0, 5.0
24; 96200 0.033 to 0.05 1.0, 5.0
100 0.051 to 0.976 0.5 (1), 1.0, 5.0
RCWE2512 (4) 2512 2.0
600 0.010 to 0.018 5.0 24
300 0.02 to 0.0324 1.0, 5.0
24; 96200 0.033 to 0.05 1.0, 5.0
100 0.051 to 0.976 0.5 (1), 1.0, 5.0
RCWE1210R100FKEA Vishay Dale RES 0.1 OHM 1% 1W 1210